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This is what the cover page of the newsletter would have looked
like if the incompetent boneheads at our Ohio office had done
their jobs when they should have done them last year and not
left their work to the last minute, which then required my
presence in Ohio with only 12 hours notice.
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POSITION
PRESIDENT
PAST PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
TREASURER
SECRETARY
MEMBERSHIP
ADVERTISING
PUBLICITY
FUNDRAISING
PUBLICATIONS
PROGRAMS
SOCIAL

DAY TRIPS
OVERNIGHT TRIPS
RACING

CRESCENT OVERNIGHT
SPECIAL PROJECTS

INSTRUCTION
SPECIAL EVENTS
HOSPITALITY

SPARTANBURG SKI & OUTING CLUB

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

2002-2003
NAME

Taylor Bomar

Del Haynes

Conni Harrell

Charles Darling

Joy Bobo

Ted Mueller

Pat Parker

Marcy Cassady

Renate Furner

Taylor Bomar

Alison Kimball

Marcy Cassady

Open — Call Taylor if Interested
Bryan Bobo

Mark McCall

Carol MccCall

Jan Sarratt

Open — Call Taylor if Interested
Cherylyn Cobb

Conni Harrell

HOME PHONE
576-3776
592-0047
592-3405
574-0376
433-0802
592-3405
585-5585
585-1718
595-0903
576-3776
814-5372
585-1718

433-9466
828-859-5500
828-859-5500
489-1606

814-5062
592-3405

SPARTANBURG SKI & OUTING CLUB

PO BOX 2864

SPARTANBURG, SC 29304

WORK PHONE
574-7245 x105

433-2220
433-2460
596-3114

574-7245 x105
503-5688
596-3114

433-8640
828-859-5839

489-3176

486-9080




