SPARTANIBURG SIKI & OUTING CILUB



Mar. $6^{\frac{th}{L}}$: Club Meeting The Return of Jeff Willis





Mar. 7^{th} - 9^{th} : Race #6 at SilverCreek



Mar. 12th: Mini-Social at Delaney's



MARCH

2003



http://www.spartanburgskiclub.org

This is what the cover page of the newsletter would have looked like if the incompetent boneheads at our Ohio office had done their jobs when they should have done them last year and not left their work to the last minute, which then required my presence in Ohio with only 12 hours notice.

SPARTANBURG SKI & OUTING CLUB BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2002-2003

POSITION	NAME	HOME PHONE	WORK PHONE
PRESIDENT	Taylor Bomar	576-3776	574-7245 x105
PAST PRESIDENT	Del Haynes	592-0047	
VICE PRESIDENT	Conni Harrell	592-3405	
TREASURER	Charles Darling	574-0376	
SECRETARY	Joy Bobo	433-0802	
MEMBERSHIP	Ted Mueller	592-3405	433-2220
ADVERTISING	Pat Parker	585-5585	433-2460
PUBLICITY	Marcy Cassady	585-1718	596-3114
FUNDRAISING	Renate Furner	595-0903	
PUBLICATIONS	Taylor Bomar	576-3776	574-7245 x105
PROGRAMS	Alison Kimball	814-5372	503-5688
SOCIAL	Marcy Cassady	585-1718	596-3114
DAY TRIPS	Open – Call Taylor if Interested		
OVERNIGHT TRIPS	Bryan Bobo	433-9466	433-8640
RACING	Mark McCall	828-859-5500	828-859-5839
CRESCENT OVERNIGHT	Carol McCall	828-859-5500	
SPECIAL PROJECTS	Jan Sarratt	489-1606	489-3176
INSTRUCTION	Open – Call Taylor if Interested		
SPECIAL EVENTS	Cherylyn Cobb	814-5062	486-9080
HOSPITALITY	Conni Harrell	592-3405	

SPARTANBURG SKI & OUTING CLUB PO BOX 2864 SPARTANBURG, SC 29304

